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Summary details by biomarker status : [ Evaluated Clinical O pre-ciinical [ xploratory Clinical | Fetch

Number of Therapeutic Areas: 18
Therapeutic Area

Cartain conditions originating in the perinatal period
Congenital malformations, deformations and chromosomal abnormalities

Diseases of the blood and blood-forming organs and certain disorders involving
the immune mechanism

Diseases of the circulatory system

Diseases of the digestive system

Diseases of the ear and mastoid process

Diseases of the eye and adnexa

Diseases of the genitourinary system

Diseases of the musculoskeletal system and connective tissue
Diseases of the nervous system

Diseases of the respiratory system

Diseases of the skin and subcutaneous tissue

Endocrine, nutritional and metabolic diseases

Infectious and parasitic diseasas

Injury, poisoning and certain other consequences of external causes
Mental and behavioral disorders

oncology

Others

Total :

Database details by Indication

Number of Biomarkers

2
46

209

2206
997

117
694
2012
1330
959
717
2096
928
369
1120
12137
1251
27194

Recently (in =
Number of Total Biomarkers: 27194
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Number of Unique

References References Indications
3 3 2
19 80 9

339 675 23
4410 9579 146
1412 3048 49

1 4 1
157 323 18
1192 2506 37
3370 9435 40
2323 5784 56
1933 3876 34
598 2074 20
4628 11729 110
2060 5659 49
316 822 14
1610 5250 49
24848 46313 215

462 2462 1
49781 109622 873
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Summary

Factor XIIz is 2 serine protease. FXIIz levels among patients in either acute or chronic pha

that the initial arterial denudation and the acute-phasze response associated to acute coron
diagnesis marker in acute coronary syndrome, FXIla levels in coronary atherosclerosis patid

in centrols. XII=A concentrations remained un—han%t =d in & non-heparinized patients under)

lavels rose significantly (p < 0.01) in 10 patients a

ar the addition of heparin and FXIla is

cT

( )

Reference —r Application —r Clinical
: Application Application Text
GVKBMID cvD-101 { Clinical Trial ‘PP value PP Status
Resule
Biomarker Name COAGULATION FACTOR XII Reference )
Entrez ID 2161 FXI[a pradicts recurrent
coronary avents arter
Entrez Symbol Fiz Prognosis Yas myocardial infarction in acute Clinical
coronary syndroma patiants
Entrez Official Name coagulation facter XII (Hageman factor)
FXIla vas significantly (P =
= EE B # hsz=04610 Complement and coaqulation cascades; 3"335 aiuo: IJG: &lnc:o O:I!‘y
athways v artary calcification (CAC) bul
Prognosis e not independently of other risk Clinical
factors in patients with acute
Synonyms HAE2; HAEX; HAF; Hageman factor; coagulation factor XII coronary syndrome
Biomarker Class Disease :ﬂ:f;:;:lt;:‘,?;:.::ﬁ ware
Diagnosis Yas 2 g k-t Clinical
. £ | < 0.01
Biomarker Type Biochemical than :f"‘:rgn"“b:l" 0.01) high
Chemical Nature Protein XIIaA concantrations remained
= - . unchanged in €& non-
Therapeutic Class Diseases of the circulatory system heparinised :!Iltlcrlt.l
£ v undargeing elective coronary I 1
Biomarker Status Clinical Efficacy L angiograghy, XilaA Icvtl; rose Clinica
significantly (p < 0.01) in 10
Disease Name Acute Coronary Syndrome

ltcnu aftar tha additi oﬂ- of
parin
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